
 

 

 

 
 

Tues, Nov. 19  Cocke County (HOF)   Away  VG, VB  6:00  

Sat, Nov. 23  Hancock County (HOF)   Home  VB, VG            10:00 am 

   Oliver Springs (HOF)   Home  VB, VG  4:00 

Mon, Nov. 25  Grainger    Grainger Varsity Boys 8:00 

Wed, Nov. 27  Cocke County    Grainger Varsity Boys 3:30 

Fri, Nov. 29  CAK     Heritage Varsity Girls       9:00 am 

   Cherokee    Grainger Varsity Boys 12:30 

Sat, Nov. 30  Heritage    Heritage Varsity Girls       9:00 am 

Mon, Dec. 2  Gibbs*     Away  JVB, VG, VB 4:30 

Tues, Dec. 3  Alcoa     Home  JVG, VG, VB 4:30 

Fri, Dec. 6  Pigeon Forge*    Away  JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 

Mon, Dec. 9  Coalfield    Away  JVB, VG, VB 5:00 

Fri, Dec. 13  Gatlinburg Pittman*   Home  JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 

Mon, Dec. 16  Jefferson County   Home  JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 

Tues, Dec. 17  North Greene    Away  JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 

Fri, Dec. 20  Seymour    Home  JVB, VG, VB 4:30  

Dec. 27-30  Charleston Invitational   Charleston, SC Varsity Girls 

Jan. 2-4   Sgt. York SE Christmas Invitational Jamestown, KY Varsity Boys 

Tues, Jan. 7  Union County*    Away  JVB, VG, VB 4:30 

Fri, Jan. 10  Carter*     Home  JVB, VG, VB 4:30 

Mon, Jan. 13  Coalfield    Home  JVG, VG, VB 5:00 

Fri, Jan. 17  Pigeon Forge*    Home  JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 

Tues, Jan. 21  Gibbs*     Home  JVG, JVB, VG  4:30 

Fri, Jan. 24  Gatlinburg Pittman*   Away  JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 

Mon, Jan. 27  Alcoa     Away  JVB, VG, VB 4:30 

Fri, Jan. 31  Carter*     Away  JVG, VG, VB 5:00 

Mon, Feb. 3  Seymour    Away  JVB, VG, VB 4:30 

Tues, Feb. 4  Union County*    Home  JVB, VG, VB 4:30 

Tues, Feb. 11  North Greene (Senior Night)  Home  JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 

Thurs, Feb. 13  Jefferson County   Away  JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 

Feb. 21-25  District Tournament   Gibbs 

 

JVG – Junior Varsity Girls       JVB – Junior Varsity Boys  VG – Varsity Girls  VB – Varsity Boys 

* - District Game HOF – Hall of Fame Game 

NORTHVIEW ACADEMY 
Basketball 2019-2020 


